(R-90-1476)
RESOLUTION NuMBER R- 2 70411

aporrep on  APR 021990

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to execute,
for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, a Third Amendment to
Agreement with HARRY L. SUMMERS, INC., a California corporation,
which third amendment extends the time for performance of Summers
Governor Park to construct the last two buildings in return for
payment of $20,000 in 1992-1993, and $15,000 for each one year
extension thereafter, under the terms and conditions set forth in
that Third Amendment to Agreement on file in the office of the
City Clerk as Document No. RR-ZP/S/111 .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

Harold 0. Valderhaugy
Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps
03/16/90
Or.Dept:Prop.
Job:920817
R-90-1476
Form=r .none

-PAGE 1 OF 1 -



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

Council Members

Abbe Wolfsheimer
Ron Roberts

John Hartley

H. Wes Pratt
Linda Bernhardt

J. Bruce Henderson
Judy McCarty

Bob Filner

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

CC-1276 {Rev. 11-89)

APR 021990

Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible

AR EEEE
OO00O0O0O0ocoOodg

O O
O O
O O
O O
o O
O O
N O
O g
O O

MAUREEN O’'CONNOR

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution 3/, 2 7 5 4 l 1_ Ad APR 0 2 1990

Number ....hM i, opted

..............................................




Rt. L;—i IR "RV
gum2) P20
2«0 4TIk

OiFY Liies ®
ghN DIESD, A



